
LEADERS Offers of dates and a location and length are needed no later than 30 August, and full details by 25 September.

MONDAYS Short Leisurely walk offers – 4 miles max 1st, 3rd (and 5th) Mondays of each month - Anne E 01453 842551

WEDNESDAYS Midweek offers, mostly half days, but a few longer ones too - Wednesdays - Olivia 01453 751716

SATURDAY offers, a mix of half day and day walks - John G 01452 728760

UPDATED 10 August 2016

Terrain T0 Level - T1 Not much climbing - T2 Hilly and level mix - T3 Quite hilly - T4 Very hilly - T5 Mountainous

40 Dates - Progress  A-agreed 2 dates, R-received 0 details, P-processed 0 walks, OK-proof-read by leaders 0 walks.

X Please AVOID these meeting places ON THE NAMED DAY as Cotswold Wardens are planning to meet there.

Any queries to Mike 01453 873625. Thanks once again to all leaders.

Dates Leader(s) Progress Location Miles and Terrain Memo

Wed 2 November 2016

Sat 5 November 2016

Mon 7 November 2016 .

Wed 9 November 2016

Sat 12 November 2016 AGM WALK

Wed 16 November 2016

Sat 19 November 2016

Mon 21 November 2016

Wed 23 November 2016

Sat 26 November 2016

Wed 30 November 2016

Sat 3 December 2016 James and Linda A

Mon 5 December 2016

Wed 7 December 2016

Sat 10 December 2016 John G A

Wed 14 December 2016

Sat 17 December 2016

Mon 19 December 2016

Wed 21 December 2016

Sat 24 December 2016

Wed 28 December 2016

Sat 31 December 2016

Mon 2 January 2017

Wed 4 January 2017

Sat 7 January 2017 ANNUAL LUNCH?

Wed 11 January 2017

Sat 14 January 2017 AREA AGM AREA AGM NO WALK??

Mon 16 January 2017

Wed 18 January 2017

Sat 21 January 2017

Wed 25 January 2017

Sat 28 January 2017

Mon 30 January 2017

Wed 1 February 2017

Sat 4 February 2017

Mon 6 February 2017

Wed 8 February 2017



Sat 11 February 2017

Wed 15 February 2017

Sat 18 February 2017

Mon 20 February 2017

Wed 22 February 2017

Sat 25 February 2017

Members are very welcome to have a go at leading. Perhaps begin by helping check out a walk with a regular leader. 


